
ITEM: 3.

Claims submitted Explanation of Project 

REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

Redevelopment Commission Claims April 30, 2015 for approval 

324 RIVER WEST DEVELOPMENT AREA 
Chistopher B. Burke Engineering, LLC 

Comcast 
Shaffner Heaney Associates Inc. 

Howden 
MGLM Architects, LTD 
South Bend Tribune 

Tri County News 

Jones Petrie Rafinski 

430 FUND SOUTH SIDE TIF AREA #1 
Lawson-Fisher Associates P .C. 

Total Of Both Columns 

10,484.00 5 Points Utility Relocation Design 
10,263.92 Forced Location 

18,485.10 Building Fa~ade ACM Panels for Ignition Park Building 
405,000.00 Purchase Equipment 

7,369.82 Southeast Neighborhood Master Plan 

82.68 Equipment Purchase for NORRES North America Inc. 
Notice to Bidder 

Inspection Service for ACM Panel for Ignition Pk 

10,969.00 Roundabout intersection Improvements 

462,654.52 

Items added 

after Agenda 

Distributed 

102.88 

2,295.00 

2,397.88 

465,052.40 




