## **ITEM: 3.**

REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION Redevelopment Commission Claims April 30, 2015 for approv	Claims submitted	Explanation of Project	ltems added after Agenda Distributed
324 RIVER WEST DEVELOPMENT AREA Chistopher B. Burke Engineering, LLC Comcast Shaffner Heaney Associates Inc. Howden MGLM Architects, LTD South Bend Tribune Tri County News Jones Petrie Rafinski	10,263.92 18,485.10 405,000.00 7,369.82	5 Points Utility Relocation Design Forced Location Building Facade ACM Panels for Ignition Park Building Purchase Equipment Southeast Neighborhood Master Plan Equipment Purchase for NORRES North America Inc. Notice to Bidder Inspection Service for ACM Panel for Ignition Pk	102.88 2,295.00
430 FUND SOUTH SIDE TIF AREA #1 Lawson-Fisher Associates P.C.		Roundabout intersection Improvements	
\$ Total Of Both Columns	462,654.52		2,397.88